ﬁ W8 - Wipers small pack

Think ahead.

Tork Small Bracket Wiper Dispenser

Article 655300
Material Plastic

| System W8 - Wipers small pack

Height 15cm

‘ Width 21 cm

Depth 11 cm

Color white

The smaller Tork Foodservice Wipers packs are designed to fit into
space-saving dispenser brackets at server stations, back of house
or in storage areas. So they’re available where you need them,
when you need them, for an easy clean-and-go.

www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286638564
1

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286638561
4

4

23cm

15cm

44 cm

15.6 dm3

1kg

1.5kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540886641
0

0

228 cm

92 cm

121 cm

2555.5 dm3

W8 - Wipers small pack

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Odor Resistant Foodservice

Cleaning Towel 192293
Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel, 192183
Z Fold

Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel, 192184

Z Fold

Alternative products

6521281

6540281

653028

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



