

Tork Small Bracket Wiper Dispenser



Article	655300		
Material	Plastic		
System	W8 - Wipers small pack		
Height	15 cm		
Width	21 cm		
Depth	11 cm		
Color	white		

The smaller Tork Foodservice Wipers packs are designed to fit into space-saving dispenser brackets at server stations, back of house or in storage areas. So they're available where you need them, when you need them, for an easy clean-and-go.

www.tork.ca

192184

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286638564	10073286638561	7322540886641	
Pieces	1	4	0	
Consumer units	-	4	0	
Height	-	23 cm	228 cm	
Width	-	15 cm	92 cm	
Length	-	44 cm	121 cm	
Volume	-	15.6 dm3	2555.5 dm3	
Net weight	-	1 kg	-	
Gross weight	-	1.5 kg	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Odor Resistant Foodservice
Cleaning Towel

Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel,
Z Fold

Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel,

Alternative products



6521281 6540281 653028

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)